MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2024/2025

NEP-UGCF B.A. (HONS.) SEMESTER-III
ECONOMICS: ADVANCED MATHEMATICAL METHD.
ENGLISH: LITERARY CRITICISM

ROOM NO. J-001

DATE : 23.12.2024
TIME : 9.30 A.M.

UPC-2272102303
UPC-2032102303

ECO

ENG

ECO

ENG

ECO

ENG

22048510034

22048511012

23048510008

23048511010

23048510016

23048511018

23048510001

23048511001

23048510009

23048511011

23048510017

23048511019

23048510002

23048511002

23048510010

23048511012

23048510018

23048511021

23048510003

23048511005

23048510011

23048511013

23048510019

23048511022

23048510004

23048511006

23048510012

23048511014

23048510020

23048511023

23048510005

23048511007

23048510013

23048511015

23048510021

23048511024

23048510006

23048511008

23048510014

23048511016

23048510022

23048511025

23048510007

23048511009

23048510015

23048511017

23048510023

23048511026

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: EC-24;

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2024/2025

NEP-UGCF B.A. (HONS.) SEMESTER-III
ECONOMICS: ADVANCED MATHEMATICAL METHD.
ENGLISH: LITERARY CRITICISM

HINDI: SAMANYA BHASHA GYAN
HISTORY: HISTORY OF MODERN CHINA

ROOM NO. J-002

EN-24=48

DATE : 23.12.2024
TIME : 9.30 A.M.

UPC-2272102303
UPC-2032102303
UPC-2052102303
UPC-2312102303

ECO

ENG

ECO

ENG

ECO

ENG

23048510024

23048511027

23048510032

23048511035

23048510042

23048511044

23048510025

23048511028

23048510035

23048511036

23048510043

23048511045

23048510026

23048511029

23048510036

23048511037

23048510044

HS

23048510027

23048511030

23048510037

23048511038

23048510045

22048518003

23048510028

23048511031

23048510038

23048511039

HN

23007518013

23048510029

23048511032

23048510039

23048511040

23048516001

23007518028

23048510030

23048511033

23048510040

23048511041

23048516002

23048518001

23048510031

23048511034

23048510041

23048511043

23048516003

23048518002

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

23048516004

23048518003

TOTAL: EC-20;

ENG-18; HN-4; HS-6= 48



MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2024/2025

NEP-UGCF B.A. (HONS.) SEMESTER-III
HINDI: SAMANYA BHASHA GYAN
HISTORY: HISTORY OF MODERN CHINA

ROOM NO. J-003

DATE : 23.12.2024
TIME : 9.30 A.M.

UPC-2052102303
UPC-2312102303

HN

HS

HN

HS

HN

HS

23048516005

23048518004

23048516014

23048518014

23048516022

23048518023

23048516006

23048518005

23048516015

23048518015

23048516024

23048518024

23048516008

23048518006

23048516016

23048518016

23048516026

23048518025

23048516009

23048518009

23048516017

23048518017

23048516028

23048518026

23048516010

23048518010

23048516018

23048518018

23048516030

23048518027

23048516011

23048518011

23048516019

23048518019

23048516031

23048518028

23048516012

23048518012

23048516020

23048518021

23048516034

23048518029

23048516013

23048518013

23048516021

23048518022

23048516035

23048518030

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: HN-24; HS-24=48

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2024/2025

NEP-UGCF B.A. (HONS.) SEMESTER-III
HINDI: SAMANYA BHASHA GYAN
HISTORY: HISTORY OF MODERN CHINA
POL.SCI.: CONST. GOV. & DEM. IN INDIA
SANSKRIT: INDIAN EPIGRAPHY 1

ROOM NO. J-004

DATE : 23.12.2024
TIME : 9.30 A.M.

UPC-2052102303
UPC-2312102303
UPC-2322102303
UPC-2132102303

HN

HS

PS

SKT

PS

SKT

23048516037

23048518031

23048527005

23048529002

23048527015

23048529015

PS

23048518032

23048527007

23048529004

23048527016

23048529016

22048527013

23048518033

23048527008

23048529006

23048527017

23048529018

22048527014

23048518034

23048527009

23048529007

23048527018

23048529020

22048527024

23048518035

23048527010

23048529008

23048527019

23048529021

23048527001

23048518036

23048527011

23048529010

23048527020

23048529022

23048527002

SKT

23048527012

23048529012

23048527022

23048529023

23048527003

22048529009

23048527014

23048529014

23048527023

23048529024

23048527004

23048529001

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: HN-1; PS-23; HS-6; SKT-18= 48



MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2024/2025

NEP-UGCF B.A. (HONS.) SEMESTER-III
POL.SCI.: CONST. GOV. & DEM. IN INDIA
SANSKRIT: INDIAN EPIGRAPHY 1

CBCS-UGCF B.A. (HONS.) SEMESTER-III
ECO: STATISTICAL METHODS FOR ECONOMICS
HINDI: HINDI KAHANI
POL.SCI.: PERSPECTIVES ON INT. REL. & WRLD. HISTORY

ROOM NO. J-005

PS

SKT

PS

SKT

PS

23048527024

23048529025

23048527034

23048529038

23048527044

23048527025

23048529026

23048527035

ECO

23345107885

23048527026

23048529027

23048527036

21048510056

23048527027

23048529028

23048527037

HN

23048527028

23048529031

23048527038

21048516013

23048527029

23048529032

23048527039

POIR&WH

23048527030

23048529033

23048527040

21048527032

23048527031

23048529035

23048527041

23048527032

23048529036

23048527043

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: PS-20;

DATE : 23.12.2024
TIME : 9.30 A.M.

UPC-2322102303
UPC-2132102303

UPC-12271303
UPC-12051303
UPC-12321303

SKT-10; ECO-1; HN-1; POIR&WH-1= 33



